
Action Plan Form Template
Personal Information:

● Name: ___________________________________________________
● Date: ____________________________________________________

Goal/Objective:

● What is the specific goal?

Steps to Reach the Goal:

1.
2.
3.
4.

Target Completion Date:

● What is the deadline for completing the action steps?

Support and Resources:

● List any support or resources required:

Monitoring Progress:
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● How will progress be tracked?

Signature of Individual Responsible: ____________________________

Date: _________________________________________________

Action Plan Form Example

Objective:

● What is the overall goal?

Action Steps:

Step Resources
Needed

Person
Responsible

Completion
Date

1.

2.

3.

4.

Expected Results:

● What outcomes are expected?
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Follow-up and Evaluation:

● How will progress be reviewed and evaluated?

Signatures:

● Signature of Individual: ______________________________________
● Signature of Supervisor: ______________________________________
● Date: _________________________________________________
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